
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 86724843

Data publicarii	04.09.23	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 784,87 RON - 784,87 RON

Descriere: 1 CABLU MYYM 3*2.5 ML 35 5.46 191.18 2 TUB TERM 4-95 buc 1 75.63 75.63 3 BANDA IZOLATOARE buc 5 7.56 37.82 4 CONECTOR AL 25 buc 15 3.36 50.42 5 CONECTOR AL 16 buc 15 1.68 25.21 6 CONECTOR AL 10 buc 15 1.68 25.21 7 CONECTOR CU 16 buc 10 1.68 16.81 8 CONECTOR CU 10 buc 5 1.26 6.30 9 TUB TERM 4-35 buc 1 38.66 38.66 10 TUB TERM 40-12 buc 2 37.82 75.63 11 TUB TERM 12-3 buc 2 19.33 38.66 12 TUB TERM 27-8 buc 1 33.61 33.61 13 TUB TERM 22-6 buc 1 23.53 23.53 14 CLEMA PAHAR 6 buc 6 7.56 45.38 15 DOZA SCAME 686.209 buc 1 100.84 100.84 TOTAL 784.87
